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            Distribution boxes

Mode：FTB4S

Size 140*90*33mm

Material ABS/PC (UV Resistant)

Capacity 4* SC SX

IP Rating IP65

Model FTB24S
Size 225*302*71mm

Material ABS/PC (UV Resistant)

Capacity 24* SC SX

IP Rating IP65

Model FTB16S

Size 310*235*100mm

Material ABS/PC (UV Resistant)

Capacity 16* SC SX

IP Rating IP65

Model FTB12S

Size 225*200*65mm

Material ABS/PC (UV Resistant)

Capacity 12* SC SX

IP Rating IP65

Model PTB16
Size 370*265*16.5mm

Material ABS/PC (UV Resistant)

Capacity 16 Fibers

IP Rating IP65

Other models

RO01

WODF24/48

FTB16S-1

R1U48

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet
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Fiber Optics
 

Splitters & mechanical splices

Other models

ABS

ELMEC02

ELMEC03

Optical Splitter FBT
Capacity 1*2, 1*4, 1*8….. 2*32 and 2*64

Material Metal

Fiber type G.652D, G.657 A1, A2 and B3

Durability 500 cicles 

Optical Splitter PLC
Capacity 1*2, 1*4, 1*8….. 2*32 y 2*64

Material Metal

Fiber type G.652D, G.657 A1, A2 and B3

Durability 500 cicles 

Mechanical Splice
Code ELMEC01

Insertion Loss ≤0.2dB

Fiber type G.652D, G.657 A1, A2 and B3

Cable diameter 250um

Mechanical Splice M3
Code ELCH02

Insertion Loss ≤0.2dB

Fiber type G.652D, G.657 A1, A2 and B3

Cable diameter 250um and 900um

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet
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Splicing closures

Model DC432
Size 478*260mm

Material Modified polymer plastic

Capacity 432 Fibers

IP Rating IP68

Model Nap96

Size 380*245*130mm

Material Modified polymer plastic

Capacity 96 Fibers

IP Rating IP68

Model DC144

Size 435*230mm

Material Modified polymer plastic

Capacity 144 Fibers

IP Rating IP68

Model DC48

Size 300*188mm

Material ABS/PC

Capacity 48 Fibers

IP Rating IP68

Model LC96
Size 533*209*104mm

Material Modified polymer plastic

Capacity 96 Fibers

IP Rating IP68

Other models

DC72

DC96

LC00

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet
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Cables

Round drop cable
Diameter 3mm

Installation Aéreo exterior y interior

Capacity 1 Fibras

Type of fiber G.652D, G.657 A1, A2 y B3

Round drop cable double jacket
Diameter 4mm

Installation Aerial, outdoor and indoor

Capacity 1 and 2 fibers

Type of fiber G.652D, G.657 A1, A2 y B3

Flat drop cable
Diameter 3*2mm

Installation Aerial, outdoor and indoor

Capacity 1 and 2 fibers

Type of fiber G.652D, G.657 A1, A2 y B3

Flat drop cable with member
Diameter 5.5*2.1mm

Installation Aerial, outdoor and indoor

Capacity 1 and 2 fibers

Type of fiber G.652D, G.657 A1, A2 y B3

Drop cable model MX
Diameter 5.2*2.1mm

Installation Aerial, outdoor and indoor

Capacity 1, 2, 3 y 4 fibers

Type of fiber G.652D, G.657 A1, A2 y B3

Other models

Round drop cable 2 fibers

Invisible drop

Flat drop cable

 

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet
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Fiber Optics
 

Cables

ADSS single jacket
Span (Meters) 80, 120, 150, 200, 300 up to 400

Installation Aerial, outdoor

Fiber capacity 12, 24, 36, 48 up to 144

Type of fiber G.652D, G.655C, G.657A1

Armoured figure 8
Span (Meters) 80, 120, 150, 200, 300 up to 400

Installation Aerial, outdoor

Fiber capacity 12, 24, 36, 48 up to 96

Type of fiber G.652D, G.655C, G.657A1

Aerial armoured 
Span (Meters) 80, 120, 150

Installation Aerial, outdoor

Fiber capacity 12, 24, 36, 48 up to 144

Type of fiber G.652D, G.655C, G.657A1

Air blown fiber
Diameter 3 ~ 8mm

Installation Duct outdoor

Fiber capacity 12, 24, 36, 48 up to 144

Type of fiber G.652D, G.657 A1, A2 & B3

Clamp Drop redondo
Material ABS/PC + Galvanised steel

Resistance 100kg

Cable diameter 3 ~ 7mm 

Cable type Drop round & flat

Other models

ADSS double jacket

Figure 8 

Micro-cable

Clamp for flat drop

Clamp for ADSS

    

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet

Data sheet
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FTTx splice machine with 6 motors

Model

Alignment method

Quantity of motors 

Applicable fibres

Average splice loss

Splicing time (typical)

Heating time (typical)

Dimensions

AI-9

Precise core alignment 

6

Any common optical fibers, rubber-insulated fibers and 
jumpers that meet requirements of ITU-TG.651~653, ITU-
TG.655 and ITU-TG.657.

0.02dB (SMF), 0.01dB (MMF), 0.04dB (DSF) & 0.04dB (NZ-
DSF)

8s (Fast mode)

Less than 18s

120mm(W)× 130mm(H)× 154mm(D) (without rubber anti-
vibration pad)

PON Power Meter

Model

Insertion loss ≤

PON Termination Tester is Romatecsans newly designed fiber optic tester, it aims at PON 
network installation, PON network maintenance. It can show 7 states of ONT and OLT. It 

NK3200D

can find problem of PON network easily.

1.5dB

Calibration wave length (Power 
meter) 1310/1490/1550/1625

Accessories

Dimensions (mm)

VFL, Light source

192*102*50

Data sheet
PON Termination Tester is Grandway newly designed fiber 

optic tester, it aims at PON network installation, PON network 

maintenance. It can show 7 states of ONT and OLT. It can find 

problem of PON network easily.

PON POWER METER 

PON Termination Tester module

Test mode
7 states (1. Online, 2. Break, 3. Rogue cats, 4. ONT Bad, 5. ONT Fatal, 

6. No power, 7. Fall off)

Insertion loss (dB) ≤1.5

Optical interface (FC/SC/ST) PC

Calibrating wave length 
1310 upstream 
measurement 

1490 upstream 
measurement 

1550 upstream 
measurement 

Measurement range (dBm) +10 ~ -35 +12 ~ -40 +25 ~ -40

≤0.5

1310/1490/1550/1625

0.01

Optical Power Meter module

Calibration Wavelen th nm 1310/1490/1550/1625

Probe ty InGaAs

etection range ( +6~-70 

Uncertainty (dB) �0.5

VFL module

Wavelengths 650±20

Output optical power (mW) W≥1

Light Source module

Wavelengths 1310�20 & 1550�20

Output optical power (dBm) 0~±0.5 

ORDERING INFORMATION

RS-PONMETER

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
Tel.	+852	3678	6747	
sales@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
ventas@romatecsans.com	
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%  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λ

Attenuation (max
 ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

lad Concentricit  Error um  ≤0.5

um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
Tel.	+852	3678	6747	
sales@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
ventas@romatecsans.com	
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%  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λc

enuation (ma
 

 ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

or um  ≤0.5

um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

Let’s go in the grandway!

www.grandway.com.cn; +86-21-5445 1260; overseas@grandway.com.cn
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FOH-3313 PON Terminati�n Te�ter

Fig! F"#-$$1$ %"& 'ermination 'ester

�e��ri�ti�n�

F"#-$$1$ %"& 'ermination 'ester is (randway new)y designed *i+er o,tic tester- it aims at %"&

networ. insta))ation- %"& networ. maintenance. /t can show 0 states o* "&' and "L'./t can *ind

,ro+)em o* %"& networ. easi)y.

Feat�re�

� 1e)*-,atent *or %"& networ. termina) ana)ysis and tro2+)eshooting

� /nte))igent tro2+)eshooting o* o,tica) networ. termina) reso2rces occ2,ied or id)e

� 1mart to determine the )ight cat is not t2rned on- the end o* the *i+er *ract2re and the o,tica)

connector o**

� 12,,ort ret2rn )oss detection- 32a)i ica) connector insta))ation

gh-s,eed o,tica) co

,ower meter *2nction

� 12,,ort 1$10nm and 1550nm sta+)e )ight so2rce o2t,2t mode

� 12,,ort standard o,tica) ,ower meter mode

Splice & measurement 

GPON ONU

FIBER OPTIC HC1

The RS-HC1 Fiber Optic Cleaver gives you high precision at 
low cost. This compact and easy to use cleaver is perfect for 
all cleaving applications, from fusion splicing to mechanical 
splicing and field installing quick termination connectors. The 
RS-HC1 works with both 250um coated and 900um buffered 
fibers.

Fiber Diameter

Coating Diameter

Cleaver Angle

Cleave Length ~

Blade Life Time 36000 cleaves (3000 per blade position)

Cleaver Dimensions 58*55*48 (without fiber bin attached)

Weight 295g (without fiber bin attached)

ORDERING INFORMATION

RS-HC1
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
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Coating Non-Circularity %  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Param

Items Unit

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤0.5

Coating Diameter um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
Tel.	+852	3678	6747	
sales@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
ventas@romatecsans.com	
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Coating Non-Circularity %  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Param

Items Unit

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤0.5

Coating Diameter um 245 ± 

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

Data sheet

Model

OTDR 
NK6000

23/21 (850/1300nm)
32/30, 38/36 (1310/1550nm) 
32/30/30 (1310/1490/1550nm)

Dynamic 
range (dB)

34, 36 (1625nm)

Data sheet

Data sheet

Media Converter
Model  

Connector

Wavelength

HTB-GI-03

 SC, LC

MM 850
SM - 1310 / 1550 nm10

Data sheet

info@fiberoptic-supply.com
www.fiberoptic-supply.com

Distance MM – 550 m to 2km
SM - 20 km to 100 km

http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-SM1995.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-OTDRE.pdf
mailto:ventas@romatecsans.com?subject=Solicitud%20de%20ficha%20t%C3%A9cnica%20de%20medidor%20de%20potencia
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-OTDRE.pdf
mailto:ventas@romatecsans.com?subject=Solicitud%20de%20ficha%20t%C3%A9cnica%20de%20medidor%20de%20potencia
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-SM1995.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-PPM.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-PPM.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-CLEAVER.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-CLEAVER.pdf


 
Fiber Optics

Fiber optic OTDR with iOLM

Model

Dimensions (mm)

Weight (kg)

Display 

(touch screen function is optional)

Interface 1*RJ45, 3*USB port (USB 2.0, Type A USB*2, Type B USB*1)

EL-A1500S

253* 168* 73.6

1.5 (including battery)

7 inches TFT-LCD with LED backlight 

Power supply 10V(dc), 100V(ac) to 240V(ac), 50~60Hz

Battery
7.4V(dc)/4.4Ah lithium battery (with air traffic certification)
Operating time: 12 hours, Telcordia GR-196-CORE
Charging time: <4 hours (power off)

Power saving Backlight off: Disable/1 to 99 minutes 

Auto shutdown: Disable/1 to 99 minutes

Data storage Internal memory: 4GB (about 40,000 groups of curves)

FTTx splice machine
Model FU02

Alignment method Precise core alignment 

Motors quantity 4

Dimensions (mm) 120(W)*130H)*154(D)

Microscope

Model EL-MIC400X

Light source LED white, 100,000 hours

Batteries 2* AAA

Dimensions (mm) 190*45

•Compact & light in weight.
•Fully automatic , semi -automatic & manual operation.
•Shockproof & drop resistance. 
•4.3 inch color LCD Monitor.
•USB & DC interface.
•Power saving function.
•Integrated holder design.
•Applied for fiber cables & SOC (splice on connector).

FIBER OPTIC SPLICE MACHINE

Type of splice Core Splice

4

Applicable fibres
SM, MM, DS, NZ-DS (G.655), EDF, Bending loss insensitive fibers (G.657), 

Pigtail, Drop cable & connector.

Fiber cleaved length 8-22mm

Average splice loss 0.02dB (SM), 0.01dB (MM), 0.04dB (DS) & 0.04dB (NZ-DS)

Return loss ≥60dB

Tension test 2.0N (200gf) Standard

Protection sle gths 20, 40 & 60 (mm)

Splice pr 75 groups of manual setting

Language guese 

Environment co
midity), 0 ~ 5000m 

Storage environment -40 ~ 80ºC (Temperature) & 0 ~ 95% RH (Humidity) 

Power supply 
AC Adaptador: 85 ~ 260V input voltage

Internal battery: 12V, 6Ah, up to 120 times of continuos places and heats

Dimensions/Weight 142(D) * 122(W) *138(H) mm/1.95kg

ORDERING INFORMATION

RSFSMK1

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
Tel.	+852	3678	6747	
sales@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
ventas@romatecsans.com	
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Coating i  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coating .0

Cable Cuto 260

Attenuation (max) dB/km
. 6

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤0.5

Coat meter um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
Tel.	+852	3678	6747	
sales@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
ventas@romatecsans.com	
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Coating rcularity %  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coati c  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff 1260

Attenuation (max
.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤0.5

Coati meter um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

Data sheet
VFL

Model

Laser distance 1km, 5km, 10km, 20km, 
40km,

FIBER OPTIC VFL

Designed for field personnel who need an efficient and 
economical tool for fiber tracing, fiber routing and continuity 
checking in an optical network during and after installation.

Central Wavelength (nm) 650 ± 10Quantity of motors1VFL

Emitter Type MQW-LD

Output Power Optical Choice for 1mw, 5mw, 10mw, 20mw, 30mw, 40mw

Type of connector
2.5mm universal connector For 1.25mm connectors, FC (Male)-LC (Female) 

convertor can be optional on customer requests 

Operating Model Both CW and Pulse available 

Pulse Frequency 1Hz

Power Supply 2*AA Batteries

Operating Temperature (ºC) -20 ~ +60 

Storage Temperature (ºC) 40 ~ +85

ORDERING INFORMATION

RSVFL 1mw 2 ~ 3 km

5mw 5 km

10mw 10 km

20mw 15 ~ 20 km

30mw 20 ~ 30 km

40mw 30 ~ 40 km

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
Tel.	+852	3678	6747	
sales@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
ventas@romatecsans.com	
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Coating Non-Circularity %  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤

Coating Diameter um 245 ± 

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
Tel.	+852	3678	6747	
sales@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
ventas@romatecsans.com	
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Coating Non-Circularity %  ≤6.

Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  

Coating Diameter um 24

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

Data sheet

The Fiber Microscopes are used for inspecting fiber 
terminations in the field. With their good optical 
performance and integrated laser safety filters, they 
provide the most critical view of fiber end faces. This 
renders scratches highly visible and is the clear choice 
for field termination in sensitive installations.

OTDR RS-MIC400X

General Specifications

Power Source 2*AAA Batteries

Light Source White LED, rated for 100,000 hours

Weight (Kg) 0.42

Size (mm) 190*45

Control Automatic on/off switch for light source, Fine Focus control wheel

Swit
1. Automatic on/off s

Two minutes delay

Built in IR filter

Black

ORDERING INFORMATION

RS-MIC400X

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
Tel.	+852	3678	6747	
sales@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
ventas@romatecsans.com	
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- rity %  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

C g Non-Circularity %

ntricity Error um

um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
Tel.	+852	3678	6747	
sales@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
ventas@romatecsans.com	
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ity %  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

- g Concentricity Error um

um

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

Data sheet

OLT

LD

FC/UPC

Model

 / 0.88kg

Data sheet

 
 

 

Data sheet

Splice & measurement 

info@fiberoptic-supply.com
www.fiberoptic-supply.com

http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-MIC.400X.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-FIBEROPTICSPLICEMACHINE.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-OTDRM3.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-FIBEROPTICSPLICEMACHINE.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-MIC.400X.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-VFLEC.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-OTDR.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-OTDRM3.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-VFLEC.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-OTDR.pdf


 
Fiber Optics

Cleaning kit 

Model EL-1CKT

Parts

- 1x FBT Fiber Optic Cleaning Cube
- 120x wipes
- 1x 2.5mm One-Click Cleaner SC/FC/ST
- 1x 1.25mm One-Click Cleaner LC/MU
- 1x Aqua Fiber Optic Cleaner (60ml)
- 100x Lint-Free Cleaning Wipes 
- 1x Canned Air - Filtered (120ml/4.2oz)
- 10x 99.7% IPA Cleaning Wipes (Pre-Moistened)
- 1x 250ml Twist-Lock Automatic Alcohol Dispensing Bottle
- 1x Portable Carrying bag (230×160×150mm)

Cleaning kit

Model EL-2CKT

Parts

- 1x Fiber Connector Cleaner RS-105
- 1x Reel of Replacement for RS-105 Cleaner
- 1x 200X Mini Fiber Microscope 200X (SC & LC)
- 1x 2.5mm SC/FC/ST Ergonomic One-click Cleaner
- 1x LC/MU Ergonomic One-click Cleaner  
- 1x KimWipes 280 pcs/box
- 1x 250ml Bottle of Alcohol with locked
- 10x IPA Fiber Cleaning Wipes (Pre-Moistened)
- 1x Fiber Cleaning Wipes 7.5×7.5mm, 50/pkg
- 1x Pocket Visual Fault Locator VFL (Optional)
- 1x Carrying Tool Case (385×275×110mm)

Tool kit

Model RS-1TK

Parts

- 1x Fiber optic stripper 
- 1x KEVLAR Scissor 
- 1x Fiber Jacket Stripper 
- 1x Rotary Cable Stripper 
- 1x 45-163 Blue buffer tube stripper
- 1x Optical Fiber Precision Cleaver 
- 1x Fiber Continuity Tester
- 1x Longitudinal Fiber Cable Slitter 
- 1x Round Cable Slitter 
- 1x 8” Steel Wire Rope Cutter 
- 1x 6”Needle Node Pliers 135mm
- 1x 6” Side Cut Pliers 130mm
- 1x 4 Bits Screwdriver
- 1x FBT Fiber Optic Cleaning 
Cube,100wipes
- 5x 99.7% IPA Cleaning Wipes (Pre-
Moistened)
- 1x 100ml Alcohol Dispensing Bottle
- 100x 60mm Fusion Splice Protection 
Sleeves, 100 pieces/bag
- 1x 2M Tape Measure
- 1x Precision Steel tweezers
- 1x Fiber Optic Disposal Unit
- 1x Utility Knife
- 1x Black Marker
- 1x Deluxe Carrying Tool Case

Data sheet
Data sheet

 

Measurement kit

Model EL-4TK

Parts

- 1x Carrying Bag of whole kits
- 1x Optical Power Meter
- 1x SC transfer connector for power meter
- 1x Protected Bag for Locator
- 1x 1mw Laser pointer Visual Fault Locator 5km
- 1x Fiber Cleaver FC-6S
- 1x Bag for cleaver
- 1x CFS-2 Fiber Optic Cable Stripper
- 1x FTTH Drop Cable Stripper
- 1x Alcohol bottle
- 1x Fixed length rail
- 3x Small Allen Wrench

RS-2CKT Fiber Cleaning Kit:
- 1  Koachy Fiber Connector Cleaner KC-105
- 1  Reel of Replacement for KC-105 Cleaner
- 1  200X Mini Fiber Microscope 200X (SC & LC)
- 1  2.5mm SC/FC/ST Ergonomic One-click Cleaner
- 1  LC/MU Ergonomic One-click Cleaner  
- 1  KimWipes 280pcs/box
- 1  250ml Bottle of Alcohol with locked
- 10  IPA Fiber Cleaning Wipes (Pre-Moistened)
- 1  Fiber Cleaning Wipes 7.5×7.5mm, 50/pkg
- 1  Pocket Visual Fault Locator VFL (Optional)
- 1  Carrying Tool Case (385×275×110mm)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
Tel.	+852	3678	6747	
sales@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
ventas@romatecsans.com	
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Coating Non-Circularity %  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤0.5

Coating Diameter um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

RS-2CKT 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

HONG	KONG																																																																																																																		
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CHILE		
Tel.:	+56	22	2187258	
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Coating Non-Circularity %  ≤6.0

Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4

1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7

Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤0.5

Coating Diameter um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 

SPAIN	
Tel.:	+34	61222	4997	
eu@romatecsans.com	

Data sheet

One click pen

Model SPC25 SPC125

Connector FC. SC. ST LC, E2000

Durability 800 connections

Drop cable stripper

Model SPP01

Cable diameter 2 ~ 3mm

Cassette cleaner

Model CN1

Durability 500 connections

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION Your Fiber Optic Partner in Asia

- Refill reel made of high cleanliness microfibers from Japan to 
make sure higher cleaning effect. used for optical fiber 
connectors to remove even the smallest contamination. 
- Efficient and easy to use  
- Delivers consistently high quality cleaning performance  
- Lightweight and safe to use  
- Anti-static resin is used 

HONG	KONG	
Romatecsans	Interna2onal	Limited																																																																																																																														
7/F.,	Ca)c	Building,	No.	44	Tsun	Yip	
Street,	Kowloon,	Hong	Kong																																																																																																																						
Tel.	+852	8199	9706				
asia@romatecsans.com					

CHILE		
Importadora	y	Exportadora	Romatecsans	Ltda.	
Carmen	Farina	6758,	Vitacura,		
San)ago,	Chile	
Tel.:	+56	22	9797	922	
ventas@romatecsans.com	

sales@romatecsans.com
www.romatecsans.com

FIBER OPTIC CASSETTE CLEANER

Partnumber RSCCN1

Conector FC, LC, SC, ST, MPO

Cleaning times 500

Size 115*79*32

Replacement Reel RSCCN1R 

Data sheet

Cleaning & tools

Data sheet Data sheet Data sheet

info@fiberoptic-supply.com
www.fiberoptic-supply.com

mailto:ventas@romatecsans.com?subject=Solicitud%20de%20ficha%20t%C3%A9cnica%20de%20RSDROPSPP
mailto:ventas@romatecsans.com?subject=Solicitud%20de%20ficha%20t%C3%A9cnica%20de%20RS-4TK
mailto:ventas@romatecsans.com?subject=Solicitud%20de%20ficha%20t%C3%A9cnica%20de%20RSPC25/RSPC125
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-1TK.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-1TK.pdf
mailto:ventas@romatecsans.com?subject=Solicitud%20de%20ficha%20t%C3%A9cnica%20de%20RS-4TK
mailto:ventas@romatecsans.com?subject=Solicitud%20de%20ficha%20t%C3%A9cnica%20de%20RS-4TK
mailto:ventas@romatecsans.com?subject=Solicitud%20de%20ficha%20t%C3%A9cnica%20de%20RS-4TK
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-1CKT.pdf
http://www.romatecsans.com/assets/datasheets/RS-1CKT.pdf
mailto:sales@romatecsans.com?subject=Data%20sheet%20RS17
mailto:ventas@romatecsans.com?subject=Solicitud%20de%20ficha%20t%C3%A9cnica%20de%20RSPC25/RSPC125
mailto:ventas@romatecsans.com?subject=Solicitud%20de%20ficha%20t%C3%A9cnica%20de%20RSDROPSPP
mailto:sales@romatecsans.com?subject=Data%20sheet%20RS17


  

CABLE CHARACTERISTICS:

U/UTP

F/UTP

   

 
 

Frequency

Diameter 

Standard

Conductor

AWG

Jacket

Weight

cable tested up to 250MHz

23 AWG

0,55 mm

ANSI/TIA/568.2-D-IEC 61156-5
(ISO/IEC-11801 2.)-CENELEC

EN 50288-5

LSZH

Impedance 100 Ω

44 Kg/Km

U/FTP

S/FTP

CHARACTERISTICS :

 

Name 

of ports

Category

Format

Height

16, 24, 32ou 48 ports RJ45

CAT. 6 UTP ou CAT. 6 STP

rackable 19’’

 

Type modular

1U ou 2U

Patch panel

  Cat6 Cable

info@fiberoptic-supply.com

www.fiberoptic-supply.com



 CHARACTERISTICS :CAT 6

Cat

Connector RJ45

egory

Degree

Diameter of
supported 

cable

CAT. 6 UTP ou CAT. 6 STP

90°

5  10 mm

patch cord
Length 0,5m 1m 3m 10m 20m5m

CHARACTERISTICS :

CatEGORY CAT. 6 

Compatible AWG 23 stranded cable

Shielding unshielded or shielded
Connector RJ45

Shielding U/UTP F/UTP

Connector & 
Patch cable   

info@fiberoptic-supply.com

www.fiberoptic-supply.com


